WILCOT, HUISH and OARE PARISH COUNCIL

Item
Noticeboards x 3

Benches
Bus shelter, Oare
Noticeboard, Oare

Bus Shelters
A348 Oare
A348 Sunnyhill

War Memorial
Wilcot Green

Defibrillators
Wilcot Village Hall
Oare Village Hall
Huish

West Stowell

Emergency equipment
Generator etc.

Office equipment
Clerk’s laptop

Common land
The Greensward - Oare

Total

ASSET REGISTER as at 1 April 2023

When purchased

Replaced December 2019

Not known
Not known

Not known
Not known

Not known

February 2014
February 2014
October 2014
April 2017

April 2017

May 2017

N/R

Cost (ex VAT)

1937

2,517

13,132

3,000
3,000
3,000
2,310

1238

525

30659

Asset Value

1937

o

2,517

13,132

3,000
3,000
3,000
2,310

1238

525

2000

32659



