WILCOT, HUISH and OARE PARISH COUNCIL

ASSET REGISTER as at 1 April 2023

Item	When purchased	Cost (ex VAT)	Asset Value
Noticeboards x 3	Replaced December 2019	1937	1937
Benches Bus shelter, Oare	Not known	0	0
Noticeboard, Oare	Not known	0	0
Bus Shelters			
A348 Oare	Not known	2,517	2,517
A348 Sunnyhill	Not known	0	0
War Memorial			
Wilcot Green	Not known	13,132	13,132
<u>Defibrillators</u>			
Wilcot Village Hall	February 2014	3,000	3,000
Oare Village Hall	February 2014	3,000	3,000
Huish	October 2014	3,000	3,000
West Stowell	April 2017	2,310	2,310
Emergency equipment			
Generator etc.	April 2017	1238	1238
Office equipment			
Clerk's laptop	May 2017	525	525
Common land			
The Greensward - Oare	N/R	0	2000
Total		30659	32659